



Kellogg's Grahams Honey with Calcium

Pack Size: .78oz x 150 Count

GTIN: 00030100918226

Case Code: 3010091822



Product Features

These single-serve Honey Grahams Crackers from Kellogg's have a sweet taste that's boosted by pantry-perfect staples like honey, molasses, and whole wheat flour

- These 3ct crackers have been baked to perfection and feature a classic, pleasantly sweet taste and crunchy texture; Every serving contains 8g of whole grain; 1oz grain equivalent and Smart Snack Compliant
- Use on tray lines, a la carte and snack occasions; A good fit for Recreation, Hospitals, Military, K-12 schools
- Adults and kids alike want an easy to eat, crunchy and satisfying snack; Kellogg's Graham Crackers, Honey Graham delivers whole grain goodness and are fun to eat on-the-go
- Ready to eat grahams conveniently packaged in 3 count pouches, 150 case count, 13.325 IN x 12.000 IN x 7.375 IN

Packaging Details

Pack Size	.78oz
Units/Case	150 Count
Shelf Life	270
Country of Origin	US
Net Weight	7.312 Pound
Gross Weight	8.028lb
Pouch UPC	EACH:030100918233
Outer Case Dimensions	7.375 Inches X 12 Inches X 13.325 Inches
Unit/Pouch Dimensions	EACH : .688 Inches X 2.375 Inches X 2.25 Inches
Cube Adjusted Weight	9.26 Pound
Case Cube	.682 Cubic foot
Cases/Layer	6
Layers/Pallet	12
Cases/Pallet	72

Nutrition

Nutrition Facts

150 servings per case

Serving size 1 Package (22 g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories **90**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 2.5 g 3%

Saturated Fat 0 g 0%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg 0%

Sodium 90 mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 17 g 6%

Dietary Fiber 1 g 4%

Total Sugars 5 g

Includes 5g Added Sugars 10%

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 10 mg 0%

Iron 0.7 mg 4%

Potassium 40 mg 0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

NLI# 17894

Product information can change at any time. Always refer to product package for current nutrition and ingredient information.

Ingredients

Ingredients: Whole wheat flour, enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1 [thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), sugar, vegetable oil (soybean and/or canola), molasses, honey, corn syrup. Contains 2% or less of leavening (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate, monocalcium phosphate), natural flavors, salt, soy lecithin.

Allergens / Certifications

CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY INGREDIENTS.



KOSHER

KOSHER PAREVE

Smart Snacks Eligible

YES

Meets USDA Whole Grain-Rich Criteria

YES

Child and Adult Care Food Program (CACFP) Eligible

YES
